
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 17 Haley Meyer Kee F 12:19.32
2 1 2 Delaney Scherf Central F 13:15.34
3 2 3 Hannah Asche Central F 13:16.77
4 18 Reagan Mudderman Kee F 14:15.17
5 3 54 Megan Hageman SW F 14:24.54
6 4 46 Billie Wagner SW F 14:25.03
7 74 Isabel Breitbach Clayton Ridge F 14:49.98
8 75 Molly Kann Clayton Ridge F 14:50.09
9 5 35 Kaylee Bachman MFL F 15:01.38

10 6 1 Haley Mueller Central F 15:03.06
11 7 33 Sydney Moser MFL F 15:04.52
12 19 Alison Wagner Kee F 15:17.23
13 20 Jaylyn Walleser Kee F 15:53.63
14 8 6 Eva Embretson Central F 16:04.69
15 76 Rebecca Schumann Clayton Ridge F 16:12.30
16 9 47 Anna Dietzenbach SW F 16:16.88
17 10 7 Haley Frieden Central F 16:25.45
18 11 4 Carly Kluesner Central F 16:43.30
19 12 9 Katelyn Scherf Central F 16:51.15
20 5 Lexi Loan Central F 16:56.30
21 13 71 Rachel Everman NFV F 17:08.23
22 14 51 Ella Willie SW F 17:09.80
23 15 49 Yareli Verona SW F 17:14.30
24 16 37 Alexis Ross MFL F 17:23.95
25 17 53 Aubrey Hoffert SW F 17:54.58
26 18 66 Ella Schupbach NFV F 17:57.38
27 19 52 Quinn Kruckman SW F 18:45.56
28 20 70 Drew Chensvold NFV F 19:11.46
29 21 67 Victoria Jarchow NFV F 19:17.20
30 22 68 Addison Chapman NFV F 19:19.23
31 48 Holly Schmitt SW F 19:43.37
32 23 34 Isabella Bogdonovich MFL F 19:47.88
33 24 38 Cadence Webber MFL F 19:53.27
34 25 73 Maeley Nefzger NFV F 20:13.19
35 26 69 Ayla Moss NFV F 20:27.97

JH Girls



Team

29 Central   2   3  10  14  17  18  19

49 SW   5   6  16  22  23  25  27

76 MFL   9  11  24  32  33

104 NFV  21  26  28  29  30  34  35

30 Kee   1   4  12  13

Clayton Ridge   7   8  15

Central SW
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Delaney Scherf F 13:15.34 3 Megan Hageman F 14:24.54
2 Hannah Asche F 13:16.77 4 Billie Wagner F 14:25.03
6 Haley Mueller F 15:03.06 9 Anna Dietzenbach F 16:16.88
8 Eva Embretson F 16:04.69 14 Ella Willie F 17:09.80

10 Haley Frieden F 16:25.45 15 Yareli Verona F 17:14.30
11 Carly Kluesner F 16:43.30 17 Aubrey Hoffert F 17:54.58
12 Katelyn Scherf F 16:51.15 19 Quinn Kruckman F 18:45.56

Lexi Loan F 16:56.30 Holly Schmitt F 19:43.37
27 0:00:00 45 0:00:00

MFL NFV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

5 Kaylee Bachman F 15:01.38 13 Rachel Everman F 17:08.23
7 Sydney Moser F 15:04.52 18 Ella Schupbach F 17:57.38

16 Alexis Ross F 17:23.95 20 Drew Chensvold F 19:11.46
23 Isabella BogdonovichF 19:47.88 21 Victoria Jarchow F 19:17.20
24 Cadence Webber F 19:53.27 22 Addison Chapman F 19:19.23
75 0:00:00 25 Maeley Nefzger F 20:13.19

26 Ayla Moss F 20:27.97
94 0:00:00

Kee Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Haley Meyer F 12:19.32 Isabel Breitbach F 14:49.98
Reagan Mudderman F 14:15.17 Molly Kann F 14:50.09
Alison Wagner F 15:17.23 Rebecca Schumann F 16:12.30
Jaylyn Walleser F 15:53.63

JH Girls


